COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ATHA CLIATH

LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT) ACT 1963		REGISTER REFERENCE	
PLANNING REGISTER		K.2535	
محمدمال Killinarden, Tallaght, Co. Dub ۸	iin.	S	
School rooms for disable	ed children.		
TYPE Date Received		Particulars (b) Received 1. 2.	
Name M. M. Furlong, Esq., Architect, Address 95, Grange Park Road, Raheny, Dublin, 5.			
Name Irish Association for Spina Bifida and Hydrocephalus, Address Joseph Plunkett Tower, Ballymun, Dublin, 11.			
0.C.M. NO. F/4190/10		h December, 1976 Grant Bermission	
O.C.M. No. P/311/77 Date 8/2/77		February, 1977 Mission Granted	
Notified Type	Decision Effect		
Date of application	Decision Effect		
Ref. in Compensation Register			
Ref. in Enforcement Register			
	PLANNING REGISTER Mouse Killinarden, Tallaght, Co. Dut A School rooms for disable TYPE Date Received (a) Req P. 19.10.176 2 Name M. Furlong, Esq., Ar Address 95, Grange Park R Name Irish Association for S Address Joseph Plunkett T O.C.M. No. P/4195/76 Date 8/2/77 Notified Type Date of application Ref. in Compensation Register	PLANNING REGISTER Hower Killinarden, Tallaght, Co. Dublin. A Date Integration School roome for disabled children. Date Further TYPE Date Received P. Date Received P. Date Received Name M. M. Furlong, Esq., Architect, Address 95, Grange Park Road, Raheny, Name Istah Association for Spina Bifide a Address Joseph Plunkett Tower, Ballymu O.C.M. No. P/4195/76 Date B/2/77 Notified Decision Type Date of Date of Decision Effect Decision Effect Decision Effect Decision Ref. in Compensation Register Effect	

O



DUBLIN COUNTY COUNCIL

2951 (Ext. 131)

PLANNING DEPARTMENT, 46-49 DAME STREET, DUBLIN 2

8/311/17

	Notification of Grant of	Permission/Approva	¥ + 1963	5 = 4
Lo	cal Government (Planning	and Development) Ad	<u>x, 1905</u>	
To:		Decision Order Number and D	P/4195/76,16/12/76	
In the second	Furlong, Sag.,	Register Referen	ICE NO. K.2535	······································
95 Grange			14429	
				1976
Raheny, Du	blin 5.	Application Rec	eived on	
The Iri	sh Association fo	x Spina Bifid	a and Hydrocophalus.	ananaanaan = □ ast 3×00€ 35
Applicant	- boos granted for the de	evelopment described	below subject to the undermention	oned
A PERMISSION/APPROVAL	s Deen granice to conc	iitions.		ute,
Frepased s	chool rooms for a	ILEADICO CULA	ren at Killinarden Ho	
Tallaght.				
		2 3 55		
	Conditions		Reasons for Conditions	
accordance specificat: application conditions required.	pleted strictly with the plans a lon lodged with t hereunder sthere fore development	he the ise	with the permission a that effective contro- maintained. 2. In order to comply the Sanitary Service	y wit!
approval w shall be c of such ap in the day	nder the suffern btained, and any proval shall be elopment.	conditions observed	1878-1994. . In theinterest of	publ
the requir	fore development ments of the Mi ined and strictl development.	A DESCRIPTION OF A DESC	of fire hasard.	
	te water supply a nts including the water be in acc		4. In order to compl the Sanitary Service 1878-1964.	en Aat



Conclouede .-

≅ 4

•

K-

· * a = a anda a an a = a an anta a = a a anta a

7. That the access arrangements and bus turning area be discussed and agreed with the Roads Department before development commences.

7. In the interest of roads safety.



for Senior Administrative Officer.

ja ja

Ni li

۰ بر

• ×

u ____ =